FormRunner 12.3

by Huon Computer Solutions
Known Horses for Monday, 9 September 2019 at 12:24 pm.

Tote Horse Score/Starts Barrier  Last Last Last Carried Win Wt Fred
: Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wt Now Factor

Wodonga - Monday, 9 September 2019

3:30 PM - Fashionable Shade Sails BM 58 Handicap (2050m)

09 AyersRock 6/4: 54 9 7 Aug'l8 108L 570 570 59.0 12.4
5:00 PM - Sneaky Sound System — 19th October BM 64 Handicap (1300m)
02 Fast Cash 3/2: 45 4 8 Oct'16 114L 540 540 615 17.2
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Months
Idle

12

Form
Score

28.4

29.2

BLP

19

25

Value

Emerg Trainer Jockey
Factor

21.4 Mathrick  Riordan

212 McCathy Duffy

Ag

7G

8G



Tote Horse Score/Starts Barrier  Last Last Last Caried Win Wt Fred
: Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wt Now Factor

Scone - Monday, 9 September 2019

4:05PM -'WHO'SYOUR TAB KOSCIUSZKO CONTENDER' SPRING CUP (1200m)
01 Over And Above 6/3: 11 2 3 Jan'19 3.0L 61.0 56.5 60.0 -1.3
05 My Tagoson 4/2: 21 11 9 Sep '17 7.2L 60.0 535 550 -1.7
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Months
Idle

Form BLP
Score

37 1
18.3 7

Vaue

Emerg
Factor

0.7
9.3

Trainer

Morgan
Northam

Jockey

Gibbons
Thompson

Ag

5G
7G



Tote Horse Score/Starts Barrier  Last Last Last Caried Win
: Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wt

Listowel - Monday, 9 September 2019

11:50 PM - Feale Handicap (45-65) (1380m)
15 Cappadocia V171 1 14 Apr'17 8.8L 63.0 58.0
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Wt
Now

134.0

Fred
Factor

60.0

Months
Idle

Form BLP
Score
750 74

Vaue

Emerg Trainer
Factor

610 Fahey

Jockey

1

Ag

9G



Tote Horse Score/Starts Barrier  Last Last Last Caried Win
: Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wt

Brighton - Tuesday, 10 September 2019

1:20 AM - Sky Sports Racing On Sky 415 Handicap (1751m)

06 Kennocha 2/1:10 4 6 Mar '16 45L 59.0 58.0
1:50 AM - Cycle To The Races 16 September Apprentice Handicap (1751m)
06 Coachella 4/3: 28 10 12 Dec'l5 30.0L 59.0 56.0
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Wt Fred
Now Factor

129.0 58.1

127.0 80.5

Months
Idle

Form
Score

68.1

102.5

BLP

Vaue

Emerg Trainer
Factor

62.1 Murphy

90.5 Giles

Jockey

Marquand

Eley

Ag

3F

5G



Tote Horse Score/Starts Barrier  Last Last Last Caried Win Wt Fred Months Form BLP Vaue Emerg Trainer Jockey Ag
: Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wt Now Factor Idle  Score Factor e

Wolverhampton - Tuesday, 10 September 2019

5:30 AM - Stay At The Wolverhampton Holiday Inn Median Auction Maiden Stakes (2691m)
10 Ozark 2/1:3 6 4 May '17 27.5L 56.0 61.0 126.0 85.8 958 89 91.8 Candlish  Mullen 3F
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Tote Horse Score/Starts Barrier  Last Last Last Caried Win Wt Fred
: Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wt Now Factor

Mackay - Tuesday, 10 September 2019

3:40PM - LASER CLINICSAUSTRALIA MACKAY BENCHMARK 65 Handicap (1560m)

04 Backhouse Billy 2/1: 49 12 6 Apr'18 40L 585 58.0 58.0 33
4:15PM - MOJO'SBENCHMARK 69 Handicap (1200m)

01 Mason's Chance 2/1: 45 3 3 Jun'18 0.7L 65.5 575 625 -7.8
5:25 PM - TAB RATINGS BAND 0 - 55 Handicap (1100m)

01 Cohesion 4/2: 27 7 2 Jan '16 15L 59.0 545 59.0 -2.0

Page 6/16

Months
Idle

Form
Score

213

-1.8

7.0

BLP

-4

Vaue

Emerg Trainer
Factor

15.3 Wehlow

-4.8 Carns

5.0 Seymour

Jockey

Wiggins

Stanley

Sheargold

Ag

7G

6G

6G



Tote Horse Score/Starts Barrier  Last Last Last Caried Win Wt Fred Months Form BLP Vaue Emerg Trainer Jockey Ag
: Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wt Now Factor Idle  Score Factor e

Grafton - Tuesday, 10 September 2019

3:55PM - RIDE LIKE A GIRL OPEN HANDICAP (1610m)
09 Spira 2/1: 38 7 8 Apr'17 41L 545 540 54.0 33 183 11 10.3 Lee Bayliss 7G
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Tote Horse Score/Starts Barrier  Last Last Last Caried Win Wt Fred
: Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wt Now Factor

Pakenham Synthetic - Tuesday, 10 September 2019

4:00 PM - Iron Jack Australian Lagers Winter Synthetic Sprint Series Final (1200m)

02 Condor Heroes 4/2: 9 8 8 Apr'17 30L 575 575 575 30
4:30 PM - Superior Food Services BM 58 Handicap (1600m)
04 1l Divo 5/1: 22 3 2 Dec '07 18L 61.0 595 610 0.6
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Months
Idle

Form
Score

19.0

5.6

BLP

11

Vaue

Emerg
Factor

11.0

3.6

Trainer

Dabernig

Begg

Jockey

Nolen

Childs

Ag

5G

5G



Tote Horse Score/Starts Barrier  Last Last Last Caried Win Wt Fred Months Form BLP Vaue Emerg Trainer Jockey Ag
: Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wt Now Factor Idle  Score Factor e

Catterick - Wednesday, 11 September 2019

12:00 AM - 2019 Catterick Twelve Furlong Series Handicap (2653m)
12 Fillydelphia 27/16: 60 14 4 Apr'14  215L 59.0 61.0 121.0 71.2 892 75 85.2 Bailey Richardson 8
M
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Tote Horse Score/Starts Barrier  Last Last Last Caried Win Wt Fred Months Form BLP Vaue Emerg Trainer Jockey Ag
: Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wt Now Factor Idle  Score Factor e

Leicester - Wednesday, 11 September 2019

12:50 AM - Welcomm Communications And Technology Solutions Handicap (2599m)
02 Fantastic Blue 17/8: 6 1 1 Jul '12 60.0 132.0 55.9 579 56 56.9 Mohamme Cosgrave  3C
d
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Tote Horse Score/Starts Barrier  Last Last Last Carried

: Wins Place Race Marg Wt

Bendigo - Wednesday, 11 September 2019

1:35PM - Reece 3YO Maiden Plate (1600m)

04 Sacramento 3/1:3 5 6 Jan '09 17
2:45 PM - Mawsons BM 64 Handicap (1000m)

12 Mazestic 2/1: 15 8 1 Sep '18

02 Tykiato 2/1: 48 14 8 Dec '16 8.6L

3:20 PM - Drake International BM 64 Handicap (2200m)

13 Cuban Fighter 3/2: 57 11 3 Aug'15 3.0L
3:55PM - Adroit Insurance Brokers BM 70 Handicap (1600m)
09 Tavidance 1/1:3 2 3 Nov '18 3.6L
03 Single Handed 2/1:8 3 8 Dec'18 6.4L
04 Dalswinton 2/1: 16 9 1 Aug '19
4:30 PM - Bet365 Filliesand Mares BM 78 Handicap (1500m)
08 Tysonic 2/1: 13 1 5 Jun '19 7.8L
01 Hay Now 4/2: 23 2 8 Jan '19 7.4L
03 Oceanex 4/2:7 8 3 Jan '19 14L
02 Seductive Miss 2/1: 21 9 9 Sep '18 9.4L
04 Rat With Goldtooth ~ 4/2: 16 11 10 Jul'18 8.2L

5:05 PM - The Big Screen Company BM 70 Handicap (1300m)
05 Ridgewood Drive 2/1:8 13 13 May'19 17.4L

58.0

56.0

55.0

56.5

56.0
55.5
55.0

58.0

54.0

61.0

54.0

56.5

56.5

Win
Wt

58.0

56.0

56.5

56.0
575

55.5

54.0

575

54.0

57.5
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Wt
Now

58.0

58.0

62.5

56.5

575
59.5
59.0

57.0

60.0

59.0

59.5

59.0

60.0

Fred
Factor

17

16

152

3.0

4.8
11.1
31

51

121

137

10.9

18.6

Months
Idle

12

10

©

12

Form BLP
Score
12.7 7
10.6 2
372 23
17.0 6
9.8 7
221 19
131 4
111 10
221 20
8.1 0
317 22
319 20
46 31

Vaue Emerg
Factor

6.7

9.6

29.2

14.0

6.8
14.1
121

6.1

14.1

51

227

219

316

Trainer

Bott

Macmillan

Jones

Kolpin

(Jnr)
Smart
Dabernig

Smith
Dwyer
(Inr)
Salanitri

Preusker

Freedman

Jockey

Meech

Williams

MacFarlane

Egan

Dee
Allen
Coffey

Dee
Mott
King
Williams

German

Thornton

Ag

oo, NZIH

N
®



Tote Horse

1:43PM - SSIRROMET Class 5 Plate (1200m)

01 Connoisseur
02 Happy Hooves
06 The Tenor

3:28 PM - RAY WHITE IPSWICH Class 3 Handicap (1350m)

05 Soaring Heart
01 Six Sigma

Score/Starts
: Wins

Barrier

Last
Place

Last
Race

2/1: 20 2 5 Jan '19
2/1:25 4 5 Jul '18
3/2:9 6 1 Aug'19
3/2:19 5 11 Jul'18
2/1: 13 7 3 Aug '19

Last Carried

Marg Wt

I pswich - Wednesday, 11 September 2019

3.5L
2.6L

19.0L
6.0L

59.0
57.0
57.0

57.5
59.0

Win
Wt

59.5
575

57.5
57.5
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Now

57.5
575
56.0

55.5
59.5

Fred
Factor

2.8
34
-0.8

174

Months
Idle

Form
Score

9.8
124
6.2

334
15.2

BLP

[ee]

28

Vaue Emerg
Factor

4.8
74
52

224
12.2

Trainer

Racing
Gollan
Schweida

Duff
Gollan

Jockey

Thornton
Byrne
Orman

Allan
Keal

Ag

5G
6G
4G

4G
5G



Tote Horse

Balaklava - Wednesday, 11 September 2019

Score/Starts

: Wins

Barrier

Last
Place

Last
Race

Last Caried Win
Marg Wt

Wt

Wt
Now

Fred Months

Factor

1:50 PM - AtlasEvent & Party Hire Four-Year-Old & Over Benchmark 60 Handicap (1200m)

01 Bwuva 2/11:2 8 8
2:25 PM - Agfert Benchmark 60 Handicap (2200m)
04 Sagaab 6/3: 10 4 2
01 Kirona 3/2: 58 6 5
09 Rock On lvy 4/2: 68 9 6

3:35PM - Coopers XPA Flying Handicap (1050m)

01 Hussybay
02 All Over Bosanova

11 Domination

12 Stragun

04 Arrow Lane

09 Experimentation
07 TequilaTime
03 Parsifal

06 Barood

05 Columbia

08 Fancy Rumble

4:10 PM - Heiniger Balaklava Cup (1600m)

08 Dollar Dollar Bill
11 Diapason

05 Charossa

03 Wasabi Bob

09 Shrouded in Mist

06 Handsome Return
01 Waging War

4:45PM - TAB Benchmark 60 Handicap (1600m)

05 Redeem Bounty

16/8: 29
4/3: 18

2/1: 21
2/1: 46
8/4: 38
4/2: 22
17/7: 14
6/3: 12
11/6: 39
8/4: 26
11/7: 20

4/2: 22
2/1: 29
12/6: 25
22/11: 39
2/1:18

6/3: 21
20/8: 51

6/4: 64

1
2

3
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12

3
4
8
9
10

11
12

7

10

1
3

7

Feb'19

Mar '18
Nov '17
Dec '16

Apr'19
Mar '19

Feb'19
Dec '18
Jul '19

Aug '19
May '18
May '19
Feb'19
Jun'19

Mar '19

Sep '18
Mar '19
Aug '19
Feb'19
Jun'19

Aug '19
Aug '19

Mar '16

3.9L

0.5L
6.0L
4.7L

4.8L
3.4L

6.3L
31L
3.4L
0.6L
3.0L

0.8L
8.2L

35L
2.0L
1.0L

120
150

0.9L

3.4L

58.0

67.5
55.5
54.0

54.0
57.5
54.0
58.5
54.0

58.0
59.0

70.0

54.0

69.0
55.0
59.5

55.5
57.0

57.0
54.0
55.5
58.0
54.0
57.0
55.0
57.5
58.0
54.0

575
575

69.0
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59.0

58.0
59.0
54.0

59.0
575

54.0
54.0
54.0
54.0
54.0
54.0
55.0

56.5

16

-5.7
8.3
9.0

1.0
-3.1
42

-31
-2.6

Idle

(&)

O 0N

g N N W

11

Form BLP
Score
17.6 9
0.3 -3
193 13
240 14
185 17
8.6 6
164 13
115 6
85 2
4.1 -2
44 -3
6.5 -2
10.6 0
11.9 0
336 21
132 10
57 1
11.0 3
79 -1
17.2 7
8.9 -2
124 0
6.1 0

Vaue Emerg
Factor

9.6

-1.7
14.3
18.0

9.2
3.7
9.0
5.9
14.2

79
9.4

Trainer

Balfour

Doudle
Balfour
Y oung

Huxtable
Stokes

Young
Kluske
Hickmott
Clarken
Gluyas
Clarken
Murphy
Clarken
Kent

Stephens
Clarken
Richards
Gluyas
McEvoy

Clarken
Gluyas

Huserot

Jockey

Crowther

Chau
Kah
Todd

Holder
Lo

Logan
Voorham
Fawke
Kah
Clark
Toeroek
Tourneur
Pannell
Gatt

Tourneur
Toeroek
Holder
Parish
Vorster

Kah
Pannell

Hurdle

Ag

Z T



Tote Horse Score/Starts Barrier  Last Last Last Caried Win
: Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wt

Canterbury Park - Wednesday, 11 September

3:10PM - ANZ BLOODSTOCK NEWS HANDICAP (1200m)

04 November Man 2/1: 21 6 May '19 09L 555 575

09 The Pharoah 2/1: 26 10 11 Aug'17 57L 59.0 58.5
3:45PM - TAB HANDICAP (1250m)

01 DioD'oro 6/3: 15 4 6 Jun'18 40L 63.0 575

10 Sedition 2/1: 21 10 3 May '18 0.5L 58.0 575

09 Isorich 16/6: 100 11 5 Dec '17 79L 54.0 56.0
4:20PM - AUSTRALIAN TURF CLUB HANDICAP (1900m)

09 Perfect Rhyme 13/3: 30 9 5 Sep '17 6.0L 54.0 56.0

4:55PM - ATC MEMBER TOURS HANDICAP (1550m)

12 Waking Moment 10/3: 23 2 5 Apr'17 3.7L 54.0 58.5
06 Johnny Vinko 3/2: 20 3 6 Oct '18 6.5L 60.0 58.5
01 Bull Market 2/1: 20 15 10 Nov'l7  79L 57.0 56.0
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Now

2019

59.0

56.0

60.0
56.0
56.0

56.0

56.0

59.0
61.0

Fred
Factor

52

3.0

-2.6
-14
11.0

9.1

838

4.5
10.2

Months
Idle

11

Form BLP
Score
14.2 8
240 13
74 3
11.6 1
270 16
231 14
158 13
135 10
352 2

Vaue

Emerg
Factor

11.2

13.0

14

220

181

10.8

75
25.2

Trainer

Cumming
s

Litt
Portelli
Litt
Seelin

Dae

Waller

O'Shea
Snowden

Jockey

Overmeire

O'Hara

McEvoy
Parr
Berry

Williams

McEvoy

McDonald
Parr

Ag

5G

6G

4H
5G
9G

(2]

[}

5G
5G



Score/Starts Barrier  Last
: Wins Place

Tote Horse

Belmont - Wednesday, 11 September 2019

Last
Race

Last Carried

Marg Wt

4:59 PM - PRIVE FASHION PLATFORM HANDICAP (1200m)

03 Family Discussion 2/1:13 3 7 Feb'19 3.2L
5:35PM - ASCOT RACING CARNIVAL HANDICAP (2200m)

09 Black Chips 2/1:13 4 3 Apr'i7  15L
6:10 PM - HEINEKEN 3 HANDICAP (1400m)

01 NordicKing 4/2: 12 1 11 Dec'18 5.4L

11 All Square 3/1: 23 2 12 Dec'07 7.5L

10 Dainty Pat 2/1:15 6 7 Aug'17 29L

03 Kelly's Secret 2/1:16 8 5 Sep'18  0.8L

02 Sliced Bread 2/1:9 9 7 Jan '19 6.5L
7:25PM - MRSMAC'SHANDICAP (1000m)

03 Get theVibe 4/2: 27 2 6 Apr'18 491

08 Stable Secret 2/1: 51 4 10 Sep '16 6.7L

60.0

575

58.5
54.0

56.5

56.5
54.0

54.5

54.0

Win
Wt

57.0

54.0
61.5

59.0

575
58.5

61.0

54.0
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Wt
Now

58.5

57.5

60.5
54.0

54.0

59.5
60.0

59.0

57.0

Fred
Factor

34
133

29
39
14.7
134

9.0

Months
Idle

12

Form BLP
Score

9.7 6

6.2 2
154 14
273 25
159 9
16.9 8
307 21
214 19
230 18

Vaue Emerg
Factor

2.7

32

44
153

8.9

11.9
23.7

154

13.0

Trainer

Dupre

Giglietta

Durrant
Rogers

Green

Durrant
Luciani

Taylor

Graham

Jockey

Kirby

Turner

McNaught
Staples

Stent
Pike
Parnham
Azzopardi

Parnham

Ag

5G

7G



Tote Horse Score/Starts Barrier  Last Last Last Caried Win Wt
: Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wt Now

Happy Valley - Wednesday, 11 September 2019

11:20 PM - Middle Bay Hcp (C4) (1000m)
08 Winning Ways 14/4: 24 3 8 Jun '19 40L 555 580 56.0
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Fred Months
Factor Idle
6.3 3

Form BLP
Score
173 14

Vaue

Emerg Trainer
Factor

9.3 Millard

Jockey

Teetan

Ag

6G
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